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	Grupo
	Fiscalía
	Estado
	Víctimas
	ACUMULADO 

	001
	70
Penalidad 2 días de mora
	81
Penalidad 2 días de mora
	84
Penalidad 2 días de mora
	78,33

	002
	92
	90
	78
	86,66

	003
	93
	98
	75
	88,66

	004
	85
	80
	84
	83

	005
	73
	80
	85
	79,33

	006
	91
	95
	79
	88,33

	007
	63
Penalidad 3 días de mora
	71
Penalidad 3 días de mora
	71
Penalidad 3 días de mora
	68,33

	009
	95
	70
	89
	84,66
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